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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

Measured by 20 MHz Oscilloscope.
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Ripple Voltage is shown as p-p in the figure below.
Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.
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Fig. Complex Ripple Wave Form

T1: Due to AC Input Line
T2: Due to Switching
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Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

Measured by 20 MHz Oscilloscope.
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Ripple-Noise is shown as p-p in the figure below.
Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.
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Fig. Complex Ripple Wave Form

T1: Due to AC Input Line
T2: Due to Switching

参考資料



Model

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

Measured by 20 MHz Oscilloscope.
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Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         ambient temperature.

14

[°C]
-30
-10

--
--

0

R
ip

pl
e 

Vo
lta

ge
  [

m
V]

--
50

35

PMA15F-24

Ripple Voltage (by Ambient Temp.)

+24V0.7A

100

25

50

BC-10419

-

40 15
65 35

-
15

    Ambient Temperature  [°C]

100V
200V

Input Volt.

25

--

Ambient Ripple Voltage [mV]

-

Input Volt.Temperature

Load  100 %

-
-

-
-

-- - -
-- - -

100 [V] 200 [V]

85

-

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

-40 -20 0 20 40 60

参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料



参考資料


